IRBET

TH1E AR KRR

JEE (m/s) zum (°C) M (%) A& (mm)
A T H|IEKEE|F B | & S[F #H|X | BRX | ABE|E i
1 3.2 17.8 6.2 13.5 60.9 60.9 10.5 13.5 13.5
2 3.9 22.4 4.7 13.3 63.2 63.3 6.0 13.5 27.0
3 3.1 17.1 10.3 23.2 64.7 64.8 19.0 72.0 99.0
4 3.3 18.7 15.1 28.3 65.2 65.1 50.0 96.0 195.0
5 2.8 15.9 19.1 29.6 71.9 69.6 31.0 145.5 340.5
6 2.4 15.2 24.0 36.4 76.4 76.4 44.0 216.5 557.0
7 2.8 16.2 28.3 34.8 76.8 771 48.0 222.5 779.5
8
9
10
11
12

Sf6E AR AR

JBZE (m/s) @ (°C) 2 (%) ME (mm)
A T HIBAEE|F H | & 5| F #H[X | ARK |ABE|[R E
1 3.0 18.0 6.4 14.9 66.2 66.1 11.5 26.5 26.5
2 3.1 20.7 8.1 19.9 67.8 68.0 27.5 108.0 134.5
3 3.4 22.2 8.7 22.8 64.4 63.9 92.0 171.0 303.5
4 2.7 19.3 16.6 26.9 71.4 70.2 42.0 140.5 446.0
5 3.2 18.5 18.8 28.3 69.8 69.9 36.5 157.5 603.5
6 2.3 11.7 22.9 30.9 74.2 73.5 77.5 222.5 826.0
7 2.1 20.6 28.6 36.2 73.8 75.3 29.0 110.0 936.0
8 2.8 14.6 29.3 36.3 73.7 71.3 105.0 291.0 1227.0
9 2.2 18.1 274 35.1 76.1 76.7 35.0 83.0 1310.0
10 2.1 14.0 214 30.4 74.9 75.4 24.5 114.5 1424.5
11 2.7 19.2 14.9 23.8 65.4 66.1 95.0 105.0 1529.5
12 2.9 18.3 1.8 17.2 60.2 59.5 0.0 0.0 1529.5

aR5E AR AR

JEE (m/s) Sm (°C) A2 E (%) & (mm)
A T HIEKEME| T B | & S[F #H|X #H| BRX | ABE|E E
1 29 21.6 5.8 14.8 64.4 64.5 1.5 14.0 14.0
2 3.1 17.4 6.6 16.6 60.1 60.3 19.0 32.5 46.5
3 2.6 18.6 12.2 21.7 62.1 61.9 19.0 66.5 113.0
4 3.3 22.3 15.3 25.0 64.0 63.0 29.0 91.0 204.0
5 2.8 194 194 31.6 67.4 66.5 96.5 145.5 349.5
6 2.3 18.0 23.0 32.7 778 77.2 136.5 283.5 633.0
7 2.3 24.3 27.9 36.2 74.4 754 37.5 95.0 728.0
8 3.4 21.7 28.4 35.7 79.9 79.0 42.0 148.5 876.5
9 2.2 13.8 26.6 33.4 77.9 78.6 46.5 103.0 979.5
10 2.6 19.0 18.4 25.6 66.7 67.0 25.5 95.0 1074.5
11 2.7 18.7 13.9 24.5 69.6 69.5 24.5 52.5 1127.0
12 2.6 17.0 8.9 19.5 65.6 64.9 17.5 47.0 1174.0
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